KINDERGARTEN

International School of Athens

PRE/KINDERGARTEN and KINDERGARTEN

SUMMER PROGRAMME 2017
June 19" — July 21*

Mon June 19*
Graham Bell

Tue June 20*

Wed June 21t

Thu June 22™

Fri June 23"

Telephone

Arts and Crafts
Watercolors —
Drip Art

Swimming pool

Water Fun Day

Andre Marie
Ampere

Electric Circuit

Arts and Crafts
Papier Mache

Beach Trip

Mon July 3 Tue July 4™ Wed July 5* Thu July 6" Fri July 7%
Samuel Morse Our Secret Code Arts and Crafts Swimming pool
Clay Water Fun Day
[ Seor
1 4 7,:5-94493
v [ EOsE &
Flight Arts and Crafts Swimming pool

Experiments

Collage

Mon July 17*"
Galileo Galilei

Tue July 18"
The Universe

Wed July 29*
Arts and Crafts

Scratch Art

Thu July 20*
Swimming pool

Fri July 21%
Popcorn + Movie

Day



http://www.google.gr/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=swimming+pool+clip+art&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=62ldPaviAXIdxM&tbnid=T-soFlrfe-9HzM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://jk2.abraarschool.com/2012/10/first-swimming-class.html&ei=_lASUcXDCMXP0QW7t4CQDQ&bvm=bv.41934586,d.d2k&psig=AFQjCNE71c2U9GRHPy_zrqEh8GabxUfLEA&ust=1360241262296863
http://www.google.gr/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=swimming+pool+clip+art&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=62ldPaviAXIdxM&tbnid=T-soFlrfe-9HzM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://jk2.abraarschool.com/2012/10/first-swimming-class.html&ei=_lASUcXDCMXP0QW7t4CQDQ&bvm=bv.41934586,d.d2k&psig=AFQjCNE71c2U9GRHPy_zrqEh8GabxUfLEA&ust=1360241262296863
http://www.google.gr/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=swimming+pool+clip+art&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=62ldPaviAXIdxM&tbnid=T-soFlrfe-9HzM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://jk2.abraarschool.com/2012/10/first-swimming-class.html&ei=_lASUcXDCMXP0QW7t4CQDQ&bvm=bv.41934586,d.d2k&psig=AFQjCNE71c2U9GRHPy_zrqEh8GabxUfLEA&ust=1360241262296863
http://www.google.gr/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=swimming+pool+clip+art&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=62ldPaviAXIdxM&tbnid=T-soFlrfe-9HzM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://jk2.abraarschool.com/2012/10/first-swimming-class.html&ei=_lASUcXDCMXP0QW7t4CQDQ&bvm=bv.41934586,d.d2k&psig=AFQjCNE71c2U9GRHPy_zrqEh8GabxUfLEA&ust=1360241262296863
http://www.google.gr/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=swimming+pool+clip+art&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=62ldPaviAXIdxM&tbnid=T-soFlrfe-9HzM:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://jk2.abraarschool.com/2012/10/first-swimming-class.html&ei=_lASUcXDCMXP0QW7t4CQDQ&bvm=bv.41934586,d.d2k&psig=AFQjCNE71c2U9GRHPy_zrqEh8GabxUfLEA&ust=1360241262296863



